Position

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

Instructor, ESL

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL Sub (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

Total Wages

$127,428

$126,973

$119,484

$91,294

$88,676

$83,162

$76,077

$29,324

$27,853

$27,500

$27,093

$26,905

$26,478

$26,013

$25,518

$24,098

$22,589

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,272

$28,142

$18,968

$18,852

$36,773

$23,275

$35,733

$2,419

$2,298

$1,100

$1,084

$2,220

$2,184

$2,146

$4,503

$1,988

$1,864



ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lab)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lab)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

ADJ ESL (Lec)

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A
College District Second Language

$21,538

$20,342

$20,131

$19,186

$18,145

$17,600

$14,972

$14,529

$12,568

$6,713

$6,261

$1,777

$1,678

$1,661

$3,075

$1,497

$704

$1,235

$1,199

$1,943

$269

$250



