Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$127,428	\$32,272
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$126,973	\$28,142
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$119,484	\$18,968
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$91,294	\$18,852
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$88,676	\$36,773
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$83,162	\$23,275
Instructor, ESL		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$76,077	\$35,733
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$29,324	\$2,419
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$27,853	\$2,298
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$27,500	\$1,100
ADJ ESL Sub (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$27,093	\$1,084
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$26,905	\$2,220
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$26,478	\$2,184
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$26,013	\$2,146
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$25,518	\$4,503
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$24,098	\$1,988
ADJ ESL (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$22,589	\$1,864

ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$21,538	\$1,777
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$20,342	\$1,678
ADJ ESL (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$20,131	\$1,661
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$19,186	\$3,075
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$18,145	\$1,497
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$17,600	\$704
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$14,972	\$1,235
ADJ ESL (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$14,529	\$1,199
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$12,568	\$1,943
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$6,713	\$269
ADJ ESL (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$6,261	\$250